88601011 - Siege Atelier Activ Haut

Description

Siege Atelier Activ Haut Hauteur Réglable 630-890
LxPxH: 500x500x1390mm Noir
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Informations Complémentaires

Largeur
Profondeur
Hauteur

Numé

350

500

1390

94013000
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